Loan Amortization Schedule

EXHIBIT A

B Enter values
Lean ameunt’ $ 1,200,000.00

Annual interest rate | 585 %

Loan period inyears, 25

Number of payments per year| |
Start date of locn| - 7/1/2011]

~ Opfional extra payments $ 100,000.00 |

Lender name:

~ Schaduled _pc_u‘,_fﬁe_nf
Scheduled number of payments

Actual number of paymenfs

Total early payments

Total interest

Loan summary

¢ td

$1,190,525.03

Cumulative

Pmt Beginning Scheduled Exira Ending

No. Payment Date Balance Payment Payment Total Payment Principal Interest Balance Interest
1 7M1/2012 $ 1,200,000.00 § - 3 - (70,200.00) $ 70,200.00 $1,270,200.00 $ 70,200.00
2 7/1/2013 1,270,200.00 0.00  100,000.00 100,000.00 25,693.30 74,306.70  1,244,506.70 144,506.70
3 7i1/2014 1,244 506.70 0.00  100,000.00 100,000.00 27,196.36 72,803.64 1,217,310.34 217,310.34
4 7/11/2015 1,217,310.34 0.00  100,000.00 100,000.00 28,787.34 71,212.66  1,188,523.00 288,523.00
5 7/1/2016 1,188,523.00 0.00  100,000.00 100,000.00 30,471.40 69,528.60 1,158,051.59 358,051.59
6 711/2017 1,158,051.59 0.00  100,000.00 100,000.00 32,253.98 67,746.02  1,125,797.61 425,797.61
7 7/1/2018 1,125,797.61 0.00  100,000.00 100,000.00 34,140.84 65,859.16  1,091,656.77 491,656.77
8 7/1/2019 1,091,656.77 0.00  100,000.00 100,000.00 36,138.08 63,861.92 1,055,518.69 555,518.69
9 7/1/2020 1,055,518.69 0.00  100,000.00 100,000.00 38,252.16 61,747.84  1,017,266.54 617,266.54
10 7/1/2021 1,017,266.54 0.00  100,000.00 100,000.00 40,488.91 59,510.09 976,776.63 676,776.63
11 7/1/2022 976,776.63 0.00  100,000.00 100,000.00 42 858 57 57,141.43 033,918.06 733,918.06
12 7/1/2023 933,918.06 0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 45 365.79 54,634.21 888,552.27 788,552.27
13 7/1/2024 888,552.27 0.00  100,000.00 100,000.00 48,019.69 51,980.31 840,532.57 840,532.57
14 7/1/2025 840,532.57 0.00  100,000.00 100,000.00 50,828.84 49.171.16 789,703.73 889,703.73
15 7/1/2026 789,703.73 0.00  100,000.00 100,000.00 53,802.33 46,197.67 735,901.40 935,901.40
16 71112027 735,901.40 0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 56,949.77 43,050.23 678,951.63 978,951.63
17 7/1/2028 678,951.63 0.00  100,000.00 100,000.00 60,281.33 39,718.67 618,670.30 1,018,670.30
18 7/1/2029 618,670.30 0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 63,807.79 36,192.21 554,862.51 1,054,862.51
19 7/1/2030 554,862.51 0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 67,540.54 32,459.46 487,321.97 1,087,321.97
20 7/1/2031 487,321.97 0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 - 71,491.66 28,508.34 415,830.31 1,115,830.31
21 7/1/2032 415,830.31 0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 75,673.93 24,326.07 340,156.38 1,140,156.38
22 7112033 340,156.38 0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 80,100.85 19,899.15 260,055.53 1,160,055.53
23 7112034 260,055.53 0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 84,786.75 15,213.25 175,268.77 1,175,268.77
24 7M1/2035 175,268.77 0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 89,746.78 10,253.22 85,522.00 1,185,522.00
25 7/1/2036 85,522.00 - 0.00 85,522.00 85,522.00 80,518.96 5,003.04 0.00 1,190,525.03



